No.

21
23
31
52
60
61
63
65
66
67
74
75
77
80

Driver

Tony Sutton (AU)
Tony Rowe (GB)
Marc Vervisch (BE)
Peter Gerstrom (GB)
Patrick Galbraith (US)
Brian Palmer (GB)
Friedrich Muller (AT)
Steve Osborne (GB)
Jim Callahan (US)
Gerd Bubhler (DE)
John Henderson (AU)
Harold Goddijn (NL)
Mike Cattermole (AU)
Paul Maddicott (GB)

PEKING TO PARIS MOTOR CHALLENGE
HERO-ERA - 17th May-22nd June 2025

Medal Status At Finish

Navigator

GOLD MEDAL STATUS

Andrew Lawson (AU)
Mark Delling (GB)

Bernard Vanderplaetsen (BE)

Mark Tilbury (GB)
Dean Aaron (US)

David Bell (GB)

Robert Huber (AT)
Robert Smith (GB)
Dancia Callahan (US)
Laurenz Feierabend (DE)
Lui MacLennan (AU)
Corinne Vigreux (FR)
James Cattermole (AU)
Lee Potter (GB)

Car

Chevrolet Master Coupe
Ford Coupe 91A
Bentley Bobtail

Volvo 144S

Pontiac GTO

Peugeot 504 Coupe
Ford Escort Sport 1300
Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Mustang

Porsche 911E

Volvo 144 DL

Porsche 911

Datsun 260Z

Toyota Hilux

Cls

3
3
5
5
6
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
7



No.

28
30
32
50
62
69
72
73

Driver

Michael Power (GB)

David Hughes (HK)

Tomas de Vargas Machuca (GB)
Carlos Rieder (CH)
Jonathan Turner (GB)
Andrew Scowcroft (GB)
Brian Scowcroft (GB)

Paul McGeehan (US)

Brian Caudwell (GB)

Jorge Perez Companc (AR)
Marc Schatzle (CH)
Christos Livadas (GR)
Sabine Notz Catsiapis (CH)
Jirgen Wirtgen (DE)
Christian Gitermann (DE)
John Houck (US)

C Bouchut (FR)/H Visser (NL)
Ivan Pusnik (SI)

Patrick Burke (GB)

Jim Valentine (GB)

Elvis Fogal (CH)

James Hall-Smith (GB)
Daniel Spadini (CH)
Francois Abrial (FR)
Christopher Holland (AU)

Alan Maden (AU)
Alex Gruber (AT)
Peter Berveling (NL)
Peter Pollet (BE)
Nicolas Merlino (CH)
James Ransco (US)
Fabio Longo (IT)
John Reilly (US

us)
Keith West (US)

PEKING TO PARIS MOTOR CHALLENGE
HERO-ERA - 17th May-22nd June 2025

Medal Status At Finish

Navigator

SILVER MEDAL STATUS

Nigel Parsons (GB)
Kevin Cochrane (AU)

Stefan Roth (CH)

Nick English (GB)

David Scowcroft (GB)
Mark Gilmour (GB)
Chris Covington (US)
John Caudwell (GB)
Cristobal Perez Companc (AR)
Sandro Tanner (CH)
Chris Papaioannou (GR)
Luciano Ceccarelli (IT)
Stephan Heberer (DE)
Henri Gitermann (DE)
David Houck (US)
Alfonso de Orleans-Borbon (ES)
Tisa Pusnik (SI)
Alessandra Burke (GB)
Jonathan Lodge (GB)
Jean-Pierre Carles (CH)
Ed Talbot (GB)

Franck Neveu (CH)
Cecile Abrial (FR)

Kevin Clark (AU)

BRONZE MEDAL STATUS

Peter Maden (AU)
Christina Gruber (AT)
Pieck van Hoven (NL)
Alexander De Groot (BE)
Max Merlino (CH)

Josh Ransco (US)
Roberto Chiodi (IT)
Jeffrey Reilly (US)
Richard Haslam (US)

Car

Rolls Royce Silver Ghost 40/50
Bentley 3 Litre

Bentley 3-472

Ford A Coupe

Bentley 4%

Chevrolet Fangio Coupe
Chevrolet Fangio Roadster
Chevrolet Master De Luxe Coupe
Chevrolet Fangio Master Coupe
Chevrolet Master Coupe

Ford Model 91A

Chevrolet Special Deluxe Coupe
Chevrolet Fangio Coupe
Bentley MKVI

Porsche 911 SWB

Volvo 220 Estate Wagon
Peugeot 504 Coupe V6

Saab 99 L

Mercedes Benz 230 Fintail
AMC AMX

Alfa Romeo Giulia 1300

Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF

Citroen DS20

BMW 320 E21

Mercedes Benz W123 E280

American LaFrance Type 12
Bentley MKVI Justine Special
Bentley MKVI Justine Special
Bentley B-Racer Special
Volvo PV544

Porsche 911 T

Fiat 500

Porsche 911T

Toyota Celica

Cls

1
2
0
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
5
6
6
5
6
6
5
5
5
5
6
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